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ASTRAL XLPE INSUPRO insulation tubes are 
specially designed for plastic & metal piping 
system for applications in building construction 
and various other industries for plumbing, HVAC, 
chilling thermal insulation etc. 

FEATURES & BENEFIT

• Negligible water/ moisture absorption (>90 % 
closed cell)

• Wide operating temperature range : -40°C to 
+115°C

• Excellent thermal insulation

• Resistance to fungi & bacteria

• Chemically unreactive

• Stable K value

• Maintenance free

• Fibre free & dust free

• Flexible & easy to install

XLPE INSULATION
FOR PIPING

APPLICATION AREAS:

• Plastic & metal piping system

• Building construction and various other 
industries

• For plumbing, HVAC, chilling thermal 
insulation

AVAILABLE SIZE:

For 1.5 cm to 5.0 cm Pipes

INSULATION THICKNESS

6 mm, 9 mm & 13 mm

RECOMMENDED FOR COPPER, CPVC, UPVC, MS 
& GI PIPES.



XLPE INSULATION
FOR PIPING

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
6 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 MTR. LENGTH)

1.59

2.23

2.87

Size
(cm)

IP-06.16.15N

IP-06.22.20N

IP-06.28.25N

Product Code

300

200

150

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½”)-uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾”)-uPVC,MS,GI

Recommended For Pipe Size

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½”)-uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾”)-uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1-¼”)-Copper & CPVC / 2.5cm (1”)-uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1-½”)-Copper & CPVC / 3.2cm (1-¼”)-uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC

Recommended For Pipe Size

1.5cm (½”)-Copper & CPVC

2.0cm (¾”)-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½”)-uPVC,MS,GI

2.5cm (1”)-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾”)-uPVC,MS,GI

3.2cm (1-¼”)-Copper & CPVC / 2.5cm (1”)-uPVC,MS,GI

4.0cm (1-½”)-Copper & CPVC / 3.2cm (1-¼”)-uPVC,MS,GI

5.0cm (2”)-Copper & CPVC

Recommended For Pipe Size

48.00

66.00

74.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE: 3921

1.59

2.23

2.87

3.50

4.34

5.41

Size
(cm)

IP-09.16.15N

IP-09.22.20N

IP-09.28.25N

IP-09.35.32N

IP-09.43.40N

IP-09.54.50N

Product Code

200

150

150

100

70

60

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

80.00

74.00

82.00

100.00

110.00

120.00

Price (`)
per pc.

1.59

2.23

2.87

3.50

4.34

5.41

Size
(cm)

IP-13.16.15N

IP-13.22.20N

IP-13.28.25N

IP-13.35.32N

IP-13.43.40N

IP-13.54.50N

Product Code

150

100

100

70

60

40

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

                             120.00

125.00

130.00

150.00

160.00

200.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Sizes above 2” and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
9 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 MTR. LENGTH)

HSN CODE: 3921

INSUPRO XLPE TUBE
13 MM WALL THICKNESS

(2 MTR. LENGTH)

HSN CODE: 3921



ASTRAL’S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS

Silencio

DrainMaster

Foamcore

DrainHulk

Underground

D-Rex

RexTP 

SEWERAGE DRAINAGE 
PIPES & FITTINGS

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

INDUSTRIAL PIPES & 
FITTINGS

PLUMBING PIPES 
& FITTINGS

CPVC PRO

Pex-a PRO

Aquarius

Hauraton

SURFACE DRAINAGE
SYSTEM

CABLE PROTECTION

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

AquaRex

Geo-Rex

Narmada-Rex

AGRICULTURE PIPES & 
FITTINGS

Fire PRO

FIRE SPRINKLERS 
PIPES & FITTINGS

Insu PRO

INSULATION TUBE

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

 

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Registered & Corporate Office: Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway,
Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com

Please get in touch with us between 
10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday
except 1st & 3rdSaturday and public holidays

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _______________________  
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual  
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
 technical and commercial clear order 
5.  WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing  
 defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard   
 guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any   
 other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only


