







XLPE INSULATIONFOR PIPING

ASTRAL XLPE INSUPRO insulation tubes are specially designed for plastic & metal piping system for applications in building construction and various other industries for plumbing, HVAC, chilling thermal insulation etc.

FEATURES & BENEFIT

- Negligible water/ moisture absorption (>90 % closed cell)
- Wide operating temperature range : -40°C to +115°C
- Excellent thermal insulation
- Resistance to fungi & bacteria
- Chemically unreactive
- Stable K value
- Maintenance free
- Fibre free & dust free
- Flexible & easy to install

APPLICATION AREAS:

- Plastic & metal piping system
- Building construction and various other industries
- For plumbing, HVAC, chilling thermal insulation

AVAILABLE SIZE:

For 1.5 cm to 5.0 cm Pipes

INSULATION THICKNESS

6 mm, 9 mm & 13 mm

RECOMMENDED FOR COPPER, CPVC, UPVC, MS & GI PIPES.



XLPE INSULATION

FOR PIPING



INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 6 MM WALL THICKNESS (2 MTR. LENGTH)

HSN CODE: 3921

<u> </u>	5 1 . 6 1	0 1 51	D		
Size	Product Code	Std. Pkg.	Recommended For Pipe Size	Price (₹)	
(cm)		(Nos.)		per pc.	
1.59	IP-06.16.15N	300	1.5cm (½°)-Copper & CPVC	48.00	
2.23	IP-06.22.20N	200	2.0cm (¾")-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½")-uPVC,MS,GI	66.00	
2.87	IP-06.28.25N	150	2.5cm (1")-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾")-uPVC,MS,GI	74.00	



INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 9 MM WALL THICKNESS (2 MTR. LENGTH)

HSN CODE: 3921

Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Recommended For Pipe Size	Price (₹) per pc.
1.59	IP-09.16.15N	200	1.5cm (½")-Copper & CPVC	80.00
2.23	IP-09.22.20N	150	2.0cm (¾")-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½")-uPVC,MS,GI	74.00
2.87	IP-09.28.25N	150	2.5cm (1")-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾")-uPVC,MS,GI	82.00
3.50	IP-09.35.32N	100	3.2cm (1-¼")-Copper & CPVC / 2.5cm (1")-uPVC,MS,GI	100.00
4.34	IP-09.43.40N	70	4.0cm (1-½")-Copper & CPVC / 3.2cm (1-¼")-uPVC,MS,GI	110.00
5.41	IP-09.54.50N	60	5.0cm (2")-Copper & CPVC	120.00



INSUPRO XLPE TUBE 13 MM WALL THICKNESS (2 MTR. LENGTH)

HSN CODE: 3921

Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Recommended For Pipe Size	Price (₹) per pc.
1.59	IP-13.16.15N	150	1.5cm (½")-Copper & CPVC	120.00
2.23	IP-13.22.20N	100	2.0cm (¾")-Copper & CPVC / 1.5cm (½")-uPVC,MS,GI	125.00
2.87	IP-13.28.25N	100	2.5cm (1")-Copper & CPVC / 2.0cm (¾")-uPVC,MS,GI	130.00
3.50	IP-13.35.32N	70	3.2cm (1-¼")-Copper & CPVC / 2.5cm (1")-uPVC,MS,GI	150.00
4.34	IP-13.43.40N	60	4.0cm (1-½")-Copper & CPVC / 3.2cm (1-¼")-uPVC,MS,GI	160.00
5.41	IP-13.54.50N	40	5.0cm (2")-Copper & CPVC	200.00

Sizes above 2" and with different insulation wall thicknesses are available on request.

ASTRAL'S WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS

SEWERAGE DRAINAGE

PLUMBING PIPES & FITTINGS

CPVC PRO

Pex-a PRO

Aquarius

SURFACE DRAINAGE SYSTEM

Hauraton

Silencio DrainMaster

PIPES & FITTINGS

Foamcore

DrainHulk

Underground

D-Rex

RexTP

AGRICULTURE PIPES & FITTINGS

Bore-Well

Case-Well

Aquasafe

AquaRex

Geo-Rex

Narmada-Rex

CABLE PROTECTION

Wire Guard

TeleRex

MultiRex

INDUSTRIAL PIPES & FITTINGS

Chem PRO

Aquarius Plus

FIRE SPRINKLERS **PIPES & FITTINGS**

Fire PRO

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

Clamps & Hangers

Weld-on

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE

Plus+StiRex

Pre-StiRex

INSULATION TUBE

Insu PRO



Registered & Corporate Office: Astral Limited (formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited) CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134

207/1, 'Astral House', B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000 Website: www.astralpipes.com | Email: info@astralpipes.com









1800 233 7957

Please get in touch with us between 10 AM to 6 PM on Monday to Saturday except 1st & 3rdSaturday and public holidays

Terms And Conditions

- 1. PRICE: Price are Ex-
- 2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual
- 3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
- 4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
- technical and commercial clear order

 5. WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any ther brand's products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand 6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION

 ed Distribu		